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DECEMBER JUNE

SEPTEMBER MARCH

OCTOBER APRIL

NOVEMBER MAY

HOLLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

2023 - 2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

PAYROLL BEGINNING 7/7/2023
JULY JANUARY

AUGUST FEBRUARY

PAY DATE: 

7/07
7/21

8/04
8/18

9/01
*9/15
9/29

10/13
10/27

11/9
11/22

12/08
12/22

1/05
1/19

2/02
2/16

3/01
3/15
3/28

4/12
4/26

5/10
5/24

6/07
6/21

PAYROLL PERIOD: 

JUN. 17 - JUN. 30
JUL 01 - JUL. 14

JUL. 15 - JUL. 28
JUL. 29 - AUG. 11

AUG. 12 - AUG. 25
AUG. 26 - SEPT. 08
SEPT. 09 - SEPT. 22

SEPT. 23 - OCT. 06
OCT. 07 - OCT. 20

OCT. 21 - NOV. 03
NOV. 04 - NOV. 17

NOV. 18 - DEC. 01
DEC. 02 - DEC. 15

DEC. 16 - DEC. 29
DEC. 30 - JAN. 12

JAN. 13 - JAN. 26
JAN. 27 - FEB. 09

FEB. 10 - FEB. 23
FEB. 24 - MAR. 08
MAR. 09 - MAR. 22

MAR. 23 - APR. 05
APR. 06 - APR. 19

APR. 20 - MAY 03
MAY 04 - MAY 17

MAY 18 - MAY 31
JUN. 01 - JUN. 14

TIME SHEETS DUE:

JUN 30
JUL. 14

JUL. 28
AUG. 11

AUG. 25
SEPT. 08
SEPT. 22

OCT. 06
OCT. 20

NOV. 03
NOV. 17

DEC. 01
DEC. 15

DEC. 29
JAN. 12

JAN. 26
FEB. 09

FEB. 23
MAR. 08
MAR. 22

APR. 05
APR. 19

MAY 03
MAY 17

MAY 31
JUN. 14

* FIRST PAY FOR 10 MONTH EMPLOYEES - SEPT. 15TH

FOR THOSE EMPLOYEES SELECTING 26 CHECKS, 6 CHECKS IN 
ONE WILL BE GIVEN ON THIS DATE - JUN. 21ST

CLEAN-UP PAYROLLS:

DECEMBER 15TH

JUNE 28TH


